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TANGER OUTLETS PITTSBURGH (WASHINGTON)
2200 Tanger Boulevard  |  Washington, PA
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

245 American Eagle | Aerie (754) 225-0856

913 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (724) 225-0239

932 Claire's (724) 222-2493

815 Clarks Outlet (724) 222-6209

905 Coach (724) 223-7840

100 Columbia Factory Store (724) 228-2143

730 Crocs (724) 222-3600

517 Francesca's (724) 225-8948

360 H&M (855) 466-7467

965 Hot Topic (724) 222-1904

997 J.Crew Factory (724) 222-4930

955 Kate Spade New York (724) 222-2070

995 Kay Jewelers Outlet (724) 229-3032

235 Lane Bryant Outlet (724) 288-9182

990 Levi's Outlet (724) 225-4197

340 Lids (724) 222-0534

853 LOFT Outlet (724) 223-0891

835 Michael Kors (724) 206-4588

130 Pandora (724) 229-7652

180 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store (724) 222-5297

420 Saks Fifth Avenue OFF 5TH (724) 228-6581

833 Sunglass Hut (724) 228-7017

925 Talbots Outlet (724) 225-8883

812 Torrid (724) 228-2397

865 White House Black Market (724) 222-6419

233 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (724) 884-2810

980 Zumiez (724) 222-8149

APPAREL

880 Adidas (724) 222-1549

245 American Eagle | Aerie (754) 225-0856

530 Ann Taylor Factory Store (724) 222-1273

630 Banana Republic Factory (724) 228-5603

913 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (724) 225-0239

725 Casual Male XL Outlet (724) 225-4813

940 Chico's Outlet (724) 228-1405

905 Coach (724) 223-7840

100 Columbia Factory Store (724) 228-2143

805 Eddie Bauer Outlet (724) 228-6435

301 Express Factory Outlet (724) 705-1881

517 Francesca's (724) 225-8948

640 Gap Outlet (724) 223-7823

360 H&M (855) 466-7467

820 Haggar (724) 222-4244

810 Hanesbrands (724) 228-2265

965 Hot Topic (724) 222-1904

997 J.Crew Factory (724) 222-4930

222 Jo Allyn's Boutique Coming
Soon

955 Kate Spade New York (724) 222-2070

235 Lane Bryant Outlet (724) 288-9182

990 Levi's Outlet (724) 225-4197

340 Lids (724) 222-0534

853 LOFT Outlet (724) 223-0891

835 Michael Kors (724) 206-4588

735 Nike Factory Store (724) 228-7357

501 Old Navy Outlet (724) 222-6085

180 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store (724) 222-5297

420 Saks Fifth Avenue OFF 5TH (724) 228-6581

205 Skechers (724) 228-8823

925 Talbots Outlet (724) 225-8883

732 The Steelers Pro Shop (724) 222-1933

830 Tommy Hilfiger (724) 222-8560

812 Torrid (724) 228-2397

480 Under Armour (724) 222-2408

865 White House Black Market (724) 222-6419

980 Zumiez (724) 222-8149

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

880 Adidas (724) 222-1549

960 Carter's Babies and Kids (724) 225-0408

100 Columbia Factory Store (724) 228-2143

640 Gap Outlet (724) 223-7823

360 H&M (855) 466-7467

828 Janie & Jack (724) 228-2693

990 Levi's Outlet (724) 225-4197

501 Old Navy Outlet (724) 222-6085

180 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store (724) 222-5297

210 The Children's Place (724) 225-1695

480 Under Armour (724) 222-2408

950 Under Armour Youth (724) 271-7027

FOOD

710 Auntie Anne's (724) 228-8528

992 Beef Jerky Experience (724) 470-0077

330 Chicken & Fries

525 Coffee Express-o (724) 228-2979

302 Pepper Palace (724) 470-9580

325 Sbarro (724) 255-1632

335 Subway (724) 222-2425

320 Wong's Wok (724) 225-5775

FOOTWEAR

880 Adidas (724) 222-1549

913 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (724) 225-0239

815 Clarks Outlet (724) 222-6209

905 Coach (724) 223-7840

100 Columbia Factory Store (724) 228-2143

730 Crocs (724) 222-3600

825 Famous Footwear Outlet (724) 206-4618

965 Hot Topic (724) 222-1904

915 Journeys (724) 225-4968

735 Nike Factory Store (724) 228-7357

507 Rack Room Shoes (724) 222-3784

420 Saks Fifth Avenue OFF 5TH (724) 228-6581

205 Skechers (724) 228-8823

812 Torrid (724) 228-2397

480 Under Armour (724) 222-2408

950 Under Armour Youth (724) 271-7027

980 Zumiez (724) 222-8149

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

715 Kirkland's (724) 222-2581

345 Yankee Candle Outlet (724) 228-1394

SERVICES

Food

Court

Tanger Shopper Services (724) 225-8435

SPECIALTY

957 AC & Crew New

225 As Seen on TV (724) 206-

9011

845 Bath & Body Works (724) 229-5492

877 Designer Consignor (724) 470-9705

728 Direct Tools (724) 344-4279

Food

Court

Empress Xtensions (724) 317-6981

985 Excel Martial Arts New (724) 249-9057

310 Fragrance Outlet (724) 222-6304

513 Go! Calendars New (724) 228-7478

875 KingView Mead (412) 335-0070

340 Lids (724) 222-0534

302 Pepper Palace (724) 470-9580

840 Perfume Outlet

970 Play Day New (724) 206-0663

962 Spencer's Gifts New (800) 762-0419

910 The Cosmetics Company Store (724) 229-3012

732 The Steelers Pro Shop (724) 222-1933

345 Yankee Candle Outlet (724) 228-1394


